MicroTorque Tightening
Get smart, connected & efficient
Realizing the Smart
Factory with Atlas Copco
MicroTorque
Industry 4.0 – The Fourth Industrial
Revolution – is driving the evolution of
the assembly process. The digitalization

We take pride in offering our customers
eco friendly tools and solutions.
From how they are produced, to how they run.
Accessories and Part numbers
Model
Torque range
Speed rpm Length mm
Overall
width mm
Weight
Bit Drive Ordering No.*cNm in lb kg lb
Fixtured current controlled
QMC 21-05-HM4 1.2 - 5 0.11 - 0.44 1500 124 57 0.3 0.46 HM4  8432 0844 05
QMC 21-10-HM4 3.0 - 10 0.27 - 0.89 1500 178 57 0.3 0.66 HM4 8432 0844 10
QMC 21-25-HM4 5.5 - 25 0.49 - 2.21 1000 178 57 0.3 0.65 HM4 8432 0844 25
QMC 41-50-HM4 12.5 - 50 1.11 - 4.42 2000 200 65 0.6 1.32 HM4 8432 0844 52
QMC 41-100-HM4 25.0 - 100 2.21 - 8.85 2000 200 65 0.6 1.32 HM4 8432 0844 53
QMC 41-50-I06 12.5 - 50 1.11 - 4.42 2000 205 65 0.6 1.32 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 61
QMC 41-100-I06 25.0 - 100 2.21 - 8.85 2000 205 65 0.6 1.32 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 62
QMC 41-150-I06 37.5 - 150 3.32 - 13.27 1000 213 65 0.6 1.32 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 63
QMC 41-250-I06 62.5 - 250 5.53 - 22.13 850 224 65 0.7 1.54 1/4" Hex 8432 0844 64
QMC 41 ETD M27
ETD M50
ETD M250
QMC 21